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Num
5373
5400
5331
5347
5472
5474
5352
5354

5316
5467
5383
5349
5444
5442
5321

5463
5306

5330
5368
5399

5357
5333
5417
5392
5402
5415
5379

5335
5326
5459
5325
5443
5355
5346
5425

CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS BRAMIL - ETAPA PETROPOLIS

Atleta

LETICIA JOCHEM RIBEIRO

MICHELE COSTA

ELIANGELA THOMAZ

GELDA GERALDINE COHN

JESSIKA LARENTIS

STEFANIE FONSECA

ISABELA CAMPOS DO EVANGELHO CLER

JANE RODRIGUES PEREIRA DE LIMA
SOUZA

CAMILA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
DEBORA SOARES

MARCELA BARCELLOS DA SILVA
GLAUCIA VIDAL GARCIA

ELIETE GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
CAMILA DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
CASSIANE SOARES

ROZANE RABELLAS

ANA LIVIA ABRAHAO LINHARES DA
CONCEICAO

ELIANE FOSTER
JULIANA REBELLO

MICHELE CORDEIRO DE CARVALHO DA
ROSA

JENNIFER SOUZA DO CARMO

ELISA REGINA NEVES FERREIRA
RENATA REBELLO

MARISA FREITAS DE ALMEIDA MATTOS
NATALIA FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
RAFAELE MOTTA DA SILVA

LUCIANE MARIA SANTANNA
BALTHAZAR MARTINS

ERIKA CAETANO DOS SANTOS
EDILAINE DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA MIGUEZ
MANOELA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
CRISTIANE CASTANHEIRA

DEBORA RENTO

JAQUELINE VICTORIA DE MIRANDA
GABRIELA DA S JERONYMO

ROSANE DE ARAUJO FERREIRA VIEIRA

8,5KM
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Idd.

48
36
46
45
34
26
32
42

34
29
42
42
60
35
26

55
21

53
37
43

30
30
33
67
37
40
66

39
42
24
48
33
48
40
51

FEM

Faixa
F4549
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3034
F2529
F3034
F4044

F3034
F2529
F4044
F4044
F6064
F3539
F2529

F5559
F2024

F5054
F3539
FA044

F3034
F3034
F3034
F6569
F3539
F4044
F6569

F3539
F4044
F2024
F4549
F3034
F4549
F4044
F5054
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CHIP PACE CRONOMETRAGEM

Equipe Tempo

NINJAS DA SERRA 00:34:15

FIBRA RUNNERS 00:35:36

STUDIO OPEN 00:36:37

00:39:39

00:39:56

00:40:06

MARITAS 00:40:45

STUDIO OPEN 00:41:34

00:41:41

00:41:42

FALEI CORRENDO 00:41:54

00:41:56

STUDIO OPEN 00:42:04

STUDIO OPEN 00:43:10

ELOATLE ATLETISMO 00:43:39
PETROPOLIS

00:44:31

JENNIFERASSESSORIA 00:45:42

FIBRA RUNNERS 00:46:04

ACQUA FITNESS 00:46:05

00:47:41

JENNIFERASSESSORIA 00:48:05

00:48:08

ACQUA FITNESS 00:48:10

ACQUA FITNESS 00:48:21

00:48:31

00:48:47

ACQUA FITNESS 00:49:32

00:49:40

STUDIO OPEN 00:50:58

00:51:02

00:51:10

STUDIO OPEN 00:51:22

G-LUZ 00:51:26

00:51:29

STUDIO OPEN 00:51:35

ESPORTE CORRIDA



36 5308
37 5464
38 5403
39 5307
40 5329
41 5418
42 5427
43 5328
44 5390
45 5440
46 5391
47 5424
48 5471
49 5430
50 5339
51 5338
52 5396
53 5406
54 5449
55 5378
56 5416
57 5429
58 5305
59 5466
60 5367
61 5375
62 5431
63 5351
64 5303
65 5324
66 5468
67 5369
68 5461

30/09/2025 - 10:05:43

CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS BRAMIL - ETAPA PETROPOLIS

ANDREA GARCIA

ALINE DE CARVALHO SILVA
NATALIA MARCOLINO NOGUEIRA
ANDREA DA SILVA ROSA

ELIANE ECKHARDT SEABRA

RITA DE CASSIA MACHADO DAMAS DOS
SANTOS

SABRINA SILVA SANTOS
ELIANA MARA CLEMENTE

MARIA ELISA REGINA PIRES DOS
SANTOS

AGATHA OLIVEIRA

MARISA DE FATIMA VIDAL
ROSANE ADRIANO

REGINA APARECIDA SILVA
STEFANE REFRANDE DE SOUZA
FLAVIA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA NUNES DE MOURA
MAYARA DUTRA CORREA
PAULA SILVA MOREIRA
THAMIRIS MANTOVANI ARAUJO
LUCIANA H LOPES

RAQUEL DE SOUZA MOLTER

SHEYLA FECHER

ANA LAURA MACEDO BRAND
LIDIANE LOURENCO DO AMARAL
JULIANA BELLO DA COSTA

LORRAINE FREITAS FERREIRA GOMES
MASCHERONI

TAINA CORDEIRO MARTINS
IANCA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXIA REGINA MONTEIRO DA ROCHA

CRISTIANE ARAGAO DE SOUZA
BASTARDIS

ANDREA PASCHOAL
KARLA PEREIRA CARNEIRO
MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SOUZA

8,5KM
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68
54
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41
20
32
30
37
60
49

52
32
35
36
42

24
29
27
43

48
48
71

FEM

F4549
F4549
F3539
F4549
F4044
F4549

F3539
F4549
F3034

F3539
F6569
F5054
F3034
F2529
F4044
F2024
F3034
F3034
F3539
F6064
F4549

F5054
F3034
F3539
F3539
F4A044

F2024
F2529
F2529
F4044

F4549
F4549
F7074
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CHIP PACE CRONOMETRAGEM

STUDIO OPEN
MB LIFE
MB LIFE

STUDIO OPEN
STUDIO OPEN

ACQUA FITNESS

STUDIO OPEN

BPM ESPORTES

PC NINJAS DA SERRA

EQUIPE EVEREST BJ

ACQUA FITNESS

STUDIO OPEN

LA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

THALITA LOPES

CAPIVARA RUNNERS

THALITA LOPES

ESPORTE CORRIDA

00:51:51
00:53:11
00:54:42
00:54:45
00:54:47
00:56:00

00:56:40
00:56:44
00:56:56

00:57:05
00:57:10
00:57:10
00:57:24
00:57:43
00:59:29
00:59:34
00:59:42
00:59:43
01:00:08
01:00:08
01:00:53

01:00:59
01:02:51
01:03:34
01:05:14
01:05:28

01:06:32
01:09:48
01:09:49
01:09:56

01:10:40
01:12:03
01:13:55



CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS BRAMIL - ETAPA PETROPOLIS

8,5KM FEM

30/09/2025 - 10:05:43 CHIP PACE CRONOMETRAGEM ESPORTE CORRIDA



